Guide units for cylinders
U/ lineair Guides classic serie
For cylinders ISO 15552 Ø 32 - 80
Pneuparts.com
Florijn 10 b/c
5751 PC Deurne
Nederland
Phone: +31 (0)493 763 993

Size
Weight stroke  (kg)
How to order:
Stroke mm:
4 5 6 7 8
344 345 348
Ø 32 Ø 40 Ø 50 Ø 63 Ø 80
Ø 12 Ø 16 Ø 20 Ø 20 Ø 25
1,100 2,100 3,300 4,100 7,500
 Taille / Size : Ø 32
Ø 40
Ø 50
Ø 63
Ø 80
025mm
050mm
080 mm
100 mm
125 mm
160 mm
200 mm
250 mm
320 mm
400 mm
500 mm
Course spéciale / Special stroke (maxi 600 mm) :  .
I C G C
346 347
Pneuparts.com
Florijn 10 b/c
5751 PC Deurne
Nederland
Phone: +31 (0)493 763 993
BTW: NL8209.12.931B01
KvK: 17126382
Swift: RABONL24
IBAN: NL23RABO01036.31240
K
K1
=
=
= =
= =
L4 + stroke
(adjusting)
ØT depth 2T
4x ØD1 depth P
4x ØD1 depth P
Cylinder fixed with
4 screws ØD1 on     E2
K
E2
L0
E2E3
L1
L3 C G Ø
R
E4
Ø
S
F
J
L8 ±WE2
L7 B
4x
 Ø